www.advantech-bb.com  /  Enabling an Intelligent Planet
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
SmartSwarm 341
ASSET INTEGRATION GATEWAY
+ Configurable user business logic data processing & display engine
+ Comprehensive data outputs via MQTT, email, SMS and a variety of other
services and database connections
+ Integrates data from WZZARD, WISE, ADAM & third party devices

base installed palette without the need to visit the site.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SG30000520-41 2 Ethernet, Dust  (no power supply)
SG30000525-41 2 Ethernet, Dust, International Power Supply
SG30300520-41 2 Ethernet, LTE-EMEA, Dust (no power supply)
SG30300525-41 2 Ethernet, LTE-EMEA, Dust, International Power Supply
SG30500520-41 2 Ethernet, LTE-NATAM, Dust  (no power supply)
SmartSwarm 341_0717ds.indd
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445